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Prueba 35
02/02/2025 - 12:20

Masc., 4 x 200m Libre

ABSOLUTA
Lista de salida

Serie1de 1

1

2
3
4
5
6
2
8

Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila 14
C.Acuatico Salamanca 14

C.N. Castilla-Burgos 14

C.D. Torrelago Wellness 14

CD Acuatico Leon 14

C.N. Palencia 14

C.D. Parquesol 14

N. Casa De Asturias 14

Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila
C.Acuatico Salamanca

C.N. Castilla-Burgos

C.D. Torrelago Wellness

CD Acuatico Leon

C.N. Palencia

C.D. Parquesol

N. Casa De Asturias

M.Acreditada Long

8:55.87
8:40.60
8:30.75
8:14.52
8:30.45
8:52.79
8:41.70
9:08.74

M.Convertida

9:09.87
8:54.60
8:44.75
8:14.52
8:44.45
8:52.79
8:55.70
9:22.74

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81215
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